Wide Light
Distribution
Durable Build Excellent Energy
Efficiency
2025
80W | 100W | 120W | 150W | 180W | 200W | 240W
WAVE STREET LIGHT G5
JKR

LWSLX625080w735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X625 80W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 80 10,400 3500K
LWSLX625080w740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X625 80W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 80 10,400 4000K
LWSLX625080w757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X625 80W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 80 10,400 5700K
LWSLX350100w735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 100W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 100 13,000 3500K
LWSLX350100w740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 100W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 100 13,000 4000K
LWSLX350100w757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 100W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 100 13,000 5700K
LWSLX350120w735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 120W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 120 15,600 3500K
LWSLX350120w740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 120W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 120 15,600 4000K
LWSLX350120w757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X350 120W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 120 15,600 5700K
LWSLX805150w735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X805 150W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 150 19,500 3500K
LWSLX805150w740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X805 150W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 150 19,500 4000K
LWSLX805150w757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X805 150W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 150 19,500 5700K
LWSLX450180w735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X450 180W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 180 23,400 3500K
LWSLX450180w740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X450 180W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 180 23,400 4000K
LWSLX450180w757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X450 180W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 180 23,400 5700K
LWSLX955200W735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 200W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 200 26,000 3000K
LWSLX955200W740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 200W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 200 26,000 4000K
LWSLX955200W757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 200W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 200 26,000 5700K
LWSLX955240W735G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 240W 735 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 240 31,200 3000K
LWSLX955240W740G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 240W 740 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 240 31,200 4000K
LWSLX955240W757G5TP2MVNE00 Wave Street Light X955 240W 757 TP2 1-10V NEMA G5 240 31,200 5700K
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDER DESCRIPTION
WAVE STREET LIGHT G5
data subject to changeProduct Family AdvanLED Wave Street Light G5, LWSLG5V00125